
Name Title Company Cell Email

Gene Bickferd Assitant Project Manager Straight Line General Contractors gene@slgcinc.net

Jeff Kepley Construction Superintendent Straight Line General Contractors (760) 802-9473 jeff@slgcinc.net

Dave Williams Project Manager Straight Line General Contractors dave@slgcinc.net

Ivory Anderson PSA Labor Relations Specialist SDUSD (858) 539-9811 ianderson1@sandi.net

Cora Cervantes Project Manager SDUSD (619) 548-5932 ccervantes@sandi.net

Martha Corrales Site Operations Specialist Clairemont HS (619) 209-9907 mcorrales1@sandi.net

Roger Garza Construction Manager SDUSD (858) 805-1425 rgarza@sandi.net

Denyse Griffith Construction Manager SDUSD (858) 230-9005 dgriffith1@sandi.net

Kendra Jackson-Gedeon Document Control SDUSD (858) 663-1301 kjackson4@sandi.net

Dave Lockhart Project Inspector SDUSD (619) 708-3490 dlockhart@sandi.net

Jesus Montana School Police SDUSD (619) 725-7000 jmontana@sandi.net

Kevin Ohlin Assistant District Architect SDUSD (619) 606-0589 kohlin@sandi.net

Essie Rahbari Construction Schedule Engineer SDUSD (858) 405-5888 erahbari@sandi.net

Cynthia Reed-Porter Communications Director SDUSD (619) 546-3378 creed-porter@sandi.net

Jennifer Roberson Principal Clairemont HS jroberson@sandi.net

Ralph Tucker BSS Clairemont HS (619) 788-4189 rtucker@sandi.net

Don Webb Construction Management Director SDUSD (619) 571-3125 dwebb1@sandi.net

Daniel Sicile-Kira Lead Construction Manager SDUSD (619) 964-0324 dsicilekira@sandi.net

Anh Ngu Architect Architects Mosher Drew (619) 223-2400 AnhN@mosherdrew.com

Ruben Chavez Architect Architects Mosher Drew (619) 223-2400 RubenC@mosherdrew.com

Ed Holakiewicz Principal Architects Mosher Drew (619) 223-2400 EdH@mosherdrew.com

Clairemont HS - Interior Upgrades: Contact Sheet

Contract # CZ-16-0915-29

 

 

 

SAN DIEGO UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 

PHYSICAL PLANT OPERATIONS CENTER – 4860 Ruffner Street, San Diego,  CA  92111 

(858) 637-6266 FACILITIES PLANNING AND CONSTRUCTION 

Construction Management Office  FAX  (858) 573-5881  

UPDATED: 3/30/2016
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